
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg1

1 57 10004612534 BÀBEK Tomš ASO DUKLA BRNO 10,85

2 175 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 61 10007294683 WAGNER Robin ASO DUKLA BRNO

4 254 10055137915 SZABÓ Norbert HUNGARY

5 250 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

6 174 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

7 37 10095240947 PIWOWARSKI Marek WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

Bieg 2

1 58 10009903983 BOHUSLÀVEK Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO 10,78

2 190 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

3 229 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus Toruń

4 177 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

5 176 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

6 146 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE

7 23 10095240846 BERG Rafał WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

Bieg 3

1 253 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY 10,62

2 59 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin ASO DUKLA BRNO

3 60 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

4 65 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub NIEZRZESZONY

5 118 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin

6 178 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

7 77 10055145490 GRZESIAK Tomasz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 61 10007294683 WAGNER Robin ASO DUKLA BRNO 10,93
2 177 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
3 146 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE
4 77 10055145490 GRZESIAK Tomasz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO
5 118 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin

Bieg 2
1 65 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub NIEZRZESZONY 11,74
2 250 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin
3 178 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
4 37 10095240947 PIWOWARSKI Marek WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

DNS 229 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus Toruń

Bieg 3
1 176 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 10,83
2 60 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO
3 174 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
4 254 10055137915 SZABÓ Norbert HUNGARY
5 23 10095240846 BERG Rafał WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 176 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 10,88
2 59 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin ASO DUKLA BRNO
3 61 10007294683 WAGNER Robin ASO DUKLA BRNO
4 190 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK
5 57 10004612534 BÀBEK Tomš ASO DUKLA BRNO
6 250 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

Bieg 2
1 253 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY 10,36
2 58 10009903983 BOHUSLÀVEK Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO
3 175 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
4 60 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO
5 65 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub NIEZRZESZONY
6 177 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

WYNIKI
KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAŁU
MĘŻCZYŹNI ELITA

WYNIKI
KEIRIN - REPASAŻE
MĘŻCZYŹNI ELITA



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12

1 57 10004612534 BÀBEK Tomš ASO DUKLA BRNO 10,88

2 60 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

3 65 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub NIEZRZESZONY

4 190 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

5 250 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

6 177 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1 253 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY

2 176 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 10,36

3 58 10009903983 BOHUSLÀVEK Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO

4 59 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin ASO DUKLA BRNO

5 61 10007294683 WAGNER Robin ASO DUKLA BRNO

6 175 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

WYNIKI
KEIRIN - FINAŁ

MĘŻCZYŹNI ELITA



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 253 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY

2 176 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

3 58 10009903983 BOHUSLÀVEK Matěj ASO DUKLA BRNO

4 59 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin ASO DUKLA BRNO

5 61 10007294683 WAGNER Robin ASO DUKLA BRNO

6 175 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

7 57 10004612534 BÀBEK Tomš ASO DUKLA BRNO

8 60 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub ASO DUKLA BRNO

9 65 10055146504 KOZICKI Jakub NIEZRZESZONY

10 190 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk UKS TFP JEDYNKA KÓRNIK

11 250 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad GK Piast Szczecin

12 177 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

13 146 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE

13 178 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

13 174 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz ALKS STAL OCETIX - IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

16 77 10055145490 GRZESIAK Tomasz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO

16 37 10095240947 PIWOWARSKI Marek WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

16 254 10055137915 SZABÓ Norbert HUNGARY

19 118 10054250060 SZTRAUCH Mateusz KLTC Konin

19 23 10095240846 BERG Rafał WROCŁAWSKI WELODROM IM GRUNDMANA

19 229 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel UKS Copernicus Toruń
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MĘŻCZYŹNI ELITA


